Vectron International, 267 Lowell Road, Suite 102, Hudson, NH 03051                              Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1  Web: www.vectron.com
Page 1 of 9                                                                                 Rev: 03Mar2014
VS-705
Single Frequency VCSO
Features
 Industry Standard Package, 5.0 x 7.5 x 2.5 mm
 5
th

819.200000 834.640000 877.968756 983.040000 1000.00000
Other Frequencies Available Upon Request.
Ordering Information
                VS - 705 - E  C  E - K  A  A  N – xxxMxxxxxx
Example:  VS-705-ECE-KAAN-983M040000
Contact Information:
EUROPE: Potsdamer Straße 18, D-14513 Teltow, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 3328 4784 17  Fax: +49 (0) 3328 4784 30
EUROPE: Landstrasse, D-74924, Neckarbischofsheim, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 7268 8010  Fax: +49 (0) 7268 801281
USA: Vectron International  267 Lowell Road, Suite 102, Hudson, NH 03051
Tel: 1.888.328.7661  Fax: 1.888.329.8328
ASIA: 68 Yin Cheng Road (C), 22
nd
 Floor,
One LuJiaZui, Pudong, Shanghai, 200120 China
Tel : +86.21.6194.6886  Fax : +86.21.6194.6699
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice.  No liability is
assumed as a result of their use or application.  No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Product Family
VS:  VCSO
Frequency  (See Above)
   122M880000 –
1G00000000
Package
705:  5.1 x 7.5 x 2.5 mm
Supply Voltage
E:  3.3V
H:  2.5V
Output Type
C:  LVPECL
D:  LVDS
Operating Temperature
E:  -40
o
C to 85
o
C
Other (Future Use)
  N:  N/A
Oscillator Gain
  A:  Standard
  B:  Low
Control Logic (Tri-State)
    A:  L = OD, M = OS, H = OE
    C:  L = OE, M = OS, H = OD
Absolute Pull Range
  K:  ± 50 ppm
  S:  ± 100 ppm
VS-705 Single Frequency VCSO
Vectron International, 267 Lowell Road, Suite 102, Hudson, NH 03051                              Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1  Web: www.vectron.com
Page 9 of 9                                                                                 Rev: 03Mar2014

08Mar2010 JM
Updated rendering, application section, frequency range, environmental compliance, frequencies, and
ordering codes.
23Jul2010 CH Standard Frequency List updated.
03Mar2014 MK Vectron Logo changed, Vectron Address Shanghai changed
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Microchip:
  VS-705-LFF-GAAN-491M520000  VS-705-LFF-GAAN-983M040000  VS-705-LFF-HAAN-125M000000  VS-705-LFF-
HAAN-156M250000  VS-705-ECE-SAAN-698M812335